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Errors and Omissions accepted. The Result Gazette of ADE (Associated Degree in 
Education), Session Fall (2022-2024) 03 Colleges & (2022-2024) 07 Colleges, 2 years,  

GOVT: COLLEGE OF ELEMENTARY EDUCATION (MALE), UMAERABD PISHIN 
 ADE, 2 YEARS, SESSION FALL (2022-2024)  

Roll No Name Marks Obtained Out of 2200 CGPA Out of 4.00 

 01 SHER MUHAMMAD  - Drop Out 

 02 MUHAMMAD IDREES 1540 2.97 

 03 NOOR AGHA 1530 2.95 

 04 SALAH UD DIN 1630 3.39 

 05 MUHAMMAD ASHRAF 1560 3.06 

 06 ZIA UD DIN 1665 3.56 

 07 WAQAR AHMED 1687 3.60 

 08 ZAMEER KHAN 1518 2.89 

 09 HAIDER KHAN 1543 2.99 

 10 HIKMAT ULLAH 1572 3.04 

 11 FARMAN ULLAH 1656 3.45 

12 NAZEER AHMED 1755 3.69 

13 SHAMS ULLAH 1745 3.73 

14 GHULAM ISHAQ 1531 2.92 

15 ABDUL RAZAQ 1631 3.31 

 

GOVT: COLLEGE OF ELEMENTARY EDUCATION (MALE), UTHAL LASBELLA 
 ADE, 2 YEARS, SESSION FALL (2022-2024)  

Roll No Name Marks Obtained Out of 2200 CGPA Out of 4.00 

UT/22-01 MANZOOR HUSSAIN 1975 4.00 

UT/22-02 SIKANDAR ABBAS 1602 3.28 

UT/22-03 KRISHNA 1963 4.00 

UT/22-04 GHULAM RASOOL 1981 4.00 

UT/22-05 MUHAMMAD FAISAL 1858 3.80 

UT/22-06 HUZEFA 1905 4.00 

UT/22-07 MUHAMMAD HANEEF 1767 3.78 

UT/22-08 ALI NAWAZ 1976 4.00 

UT/22-09 SANAULLAH 1809 3.85 
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Roll No Name Marks Obtained Out of 2200 CGPA Out of 4.00 

UT/22-10 ABDUL WAHAB 1799 3.83 

UT/22-11 MASOOD AZHAR - Drop Out 

UT/22-12 MUHAMMAD KASHIF 1857 3.71 

UT/22-13 
MUHAMMAD 
WASEEM 1706 3.51 

UT/22-14 ABDUL SATTAR 1851 3.84 

UT/22-15 ABDUL TARIQ 1986 4.00 

UT/22-16 QADIR BAKHSH 1852 3.99 

UT/22-17 ABDUL MAJEED 1968 4.00 

UT/22-18 GHULAM DIN 1836 3.86 

UT/22-19 ABDUL QADOOS - Drop Out 

UT/22-20 JAVAID KARIM 1713 3.57 

UT/22-21 SAMEER GUL 1932 4.00 

UT/22-22 DAD MOHAMMAD - Drop Out 

UT/22-23 IMRAN KHAN 1823 3.87 

UT/22-24 NAVEED HASHIM 1630 3.41 

UT/22-25 IRSHAD IQBAL 1898 3.99 

UT/22-26 AHSAN ALI 1778 3.69 

UT/22-27 MUHAMMAD ISMAIL 1979 4.00 

UT/22-28 MUHAMMAD SHAHID 1635 3.37 

UT/22-29 AHMED SHAH 1841 3.75 

UT/22-30 ZAHEER AHMED 1757 3.77 

UT/22-31 ZUBIAR AHMED 1809 3.84 

UT/22-32 ABDUL JAMEEL 1975 4.00 

UT/22-33 REHMATULLAH 1865 3.99 

UT/22-34 KAMRAN QAYYUM 1896 3.99 

UT/22-35 ABDUL MANAN - Drop Out 

UT/22-36 FAISAL HANIF 1859 3.98 

UT/22-37 NAZEER AHMED 1945 4.00 

UT/22-38 WAQAS AMIN - Drop Out 

UT/22-39 AZEEM ULLAH 1775 3.86 

UT/22-40 ZAFARULLAH 1774 3.88 
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Roll No Name Marks Obtained Out of 2200 CGPA Out of 4.00 

UT/22-41 
GHULAM 
MOHAMMAD 1926 4.00 

UT/22-42 SHOHAIB KHAN 1787 3.75 

UT/22-43 ALI SHER 1809 3.86 

UT/22-44 NAZAR UD DIN 1815 3.88 

UT/22-45 KHULFAN 1979 4.00 

 

GOVT: COLLEGE OF ELEMENTARY EDUCATION (FEMALE), UTHAL LASBELLA 
 ADE, 2 YEARS, SESSION FALL (2022-2024)  

Roll No Name Marks Obtained Out of 2200 CGPA Out of 4.00 

UT/22-46 JAVERIA ANEES 1994 4.00 

UT/22-47 SADIA 1833 3.92 

UT/22-48 TANIA 1993 4.00 

UT/22-49 AZRA  1942 4.00 

UT/22-50 HAFSA  1941 4.00 

UT/22-51 
SAHIBA  

- 
Absent in 

Comprehensive 

UT/22-52 SULTANA RAFIQUE 1942 4.00 

UT/22-53 SUMAIRA SHAHZADI 1970 4.00 

UT/22-54 BAKHTAWER 1995 4.00 

UT/22-55 AMBREEN 1960 4.00 

UT/22-56 SHOGFUTA 1992 4.00 

UT/22-57 SAFIA 1987 4.00 

UT/22-58 SAFIA 1974 4.00 

UT/22-59 SAIMA - Drop Out 

UT/22-60 SUNILA ISHAQUE 1713 3.57 

UT/22-61 SHAH TAJ 1808 3.83 

UT/22-62 AMNA - Deceased  

UT/22-63 DURNAZ 1948 4.00 

UT/22-64 ABIDA 1960 4.00 

UT/22-65 ZAHIDA 1937 3.98 

UT/22-66 NUSRAT FATIMA 1929 4.00 

UT/22-67 
ZULAKHA 

- 
Absent in 

Comprehensive 
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Roll No Name Marks Obtained Out of 2200 CGPA Out of 4.00 

UT/22-68 SOBIA 1962 4.00 

UT/22-69 SAMEENA 1976 4.00 

UT/22-70 RUQAYYA BIBI 1906 3.99 

UT/22-71 SABEEHA BIBI 1777 3.70 

UT/22-72 SABIHA 1931 4.00 

UT/22-73 SADAF NAWAZ 1841 3.92 

UT/22-74 SHEHZADI 1963 4.00 

UT/22-75 SHAHIDA 1728 3.68 

UT/22-76 TASNIM 1952 4.00 

UT/22-77 AMNA 1713 3.57 

UT/22-78 ANEELA FATIMA 1705 3.57 

UT/22-79 YASMEEN 1938 4.00 

UT/22-80 NIDA AZIZ 1909 4.00 

 

GOVT: COLLEGE OF ELEMENTARY EDUCATION (MALE), KILLA SAIFULLAH 
 ADE, 2 YEARS, SESSION FALL (2022-2024)  

Roll No Name 
Marks Obtained Out of 

2200 
CGPA Out of 

4.00 

ADE(2022-24)KSF-1  MUHAMMAD KAREEM 1565 3.11 

ADE(2022-24)KSF-2  ABDUL HAMEED 1741 3.79 

ADE(2022-24)KSF-3  SAMI ULLAH 1557 3.08 

ADE(2022-24)KSF-4  IZAT ULLAH - Drop Out 

ADE(2022-24)KSF-5  NASEER AHMAD 1560 3.09 

ADE(2022-24)KSF-6  GHAZI KHAN 1535 3.00 

ADE(2022-24)KSF-7  MUHAMMAD SALIM 1698 3.62 

ADE(2022-24)KSF-8  LUQMAN HAKEEM 1629 3.40 

ADE(2022-24)KSF-9  ZIA UR REHMAN 1500 2.84 

ADE(2022-24)KSF-10  HAMEED ULLAH 1613 3.28 

ADE(2022-24)KSF-11  KALEEM ULLAH  - Drop Out 

ADE(2022-24)KSF-12  MEHMOOD KHAN - Drop Out 

ADE(2022-24)KSF-13  MATIULLAH - Drop Out 

ADE(2022-24)KSF-14  MUHAMMAD RAHEEM 1662 3.49 
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GOVT: COLLEGE OF ELEMENTARY EDUCATION (MALE), KILLA SAIFULLAH 
 ADE, 2 YEARS, SESSION FALL (2022-2024)  

Roll No Name 
Marks Obtained Out of 

2200 
CGPA Out of 4.00 

ADE(2022-24)KSF-1  MUHAMMAD KAREEM 1565 3.11 

ADE(2022-24)KSF-2  ABDUL HAMEED 1741 3.79 

ADE(2022-24)KSF-3  SAMI ULLAH 1557 3.08 

ADE(2022-24)KSF-4  IZAT ULLAH - Drop Out 

ADE(2022-24)KSF-5  NASEER AHMAD 1560 3.09 

ADE(2022-24)KSF-6  GHAZI KHAN 1535 3.00 

ADE(2022-24)KSF-7  MUHAMMAD SALIM 1698 3.62 

ADE(2022-24)KSF-8  LUQMAN HAKEEM 1629 3.40 

ADE(2022-24)KSF-9  ZIA UR REHMAN 1500 2.84 

ADE(2022-24)KSF-10  HAMEED ULLAH 1613 3.28 

ADE(2022-24)KSF-11  KALEEM ULLAH  - Drop Out 

ADE(2022-24)KSF-12  MEHMOOD KHAN - Drop Out 

ADE(2022-24)KSF-13  MATIULLAH - Drop Out 

ADE(2022-24)KSF-14  MUHAMMAD RAHEEM 1662 3.49 

 

GOVT: COLLEGE OF ELEMENTARY EDUCATION (FEMALE), KILLA SAIFULLAH 
 ADE, 2 YEARS, SESSION FALL (2022-2024)  

Roll No Name 
Marks Obtained Out of 

2200 
CGPA Out of 4.00 

ADE(2022-24)KSF-15 BIBI FATIMA 1693 3.55 

ADE(2022-24)KSF-16 RAZIA BIBI 1731 3.74 

ADE(2022-24)KSF-17 NUSRET BIBI 1740 3.73 

ADE(2022-24)KSF-18 NASEEMA QASIM 1700 3.62 

ADE(2022-24)KSF-19 NASIRA 1667 3.53 

ADE(2022-24)KSF-20 ZAHIDA 1783 3.83 

ADE(2022-24)KSF-21 BIBI HANIFA 1850 3.90 

ADE(2022-24)KSF-22 ZAIBUNISA 1623 3.36 

ADE(2022-24)KSF-23 MUZLIFA BIBI 1729 3.75 

ADE(2022-24)KSF-24 AISHA WAHAB 1731 3.71 
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Roll No Name 
Marks Obtained Out of 

2200 
CGPA Out of 4.00 

ADE(2022-24)KSF-25 PALWASHA WAHAB 1682 3.57 

ADE(2022-24)KSF-26 SAMEENA BIBI 1610 3.27 

ADE(2022-24)KSF-27 GHAZALA BIBI 1741 3.80 

ADE(2022-24)KSF-28 TANZEELA  1766 3.75 

ADE(2022-24)KSF-29 SAIRA WAHAB 1635 3.40 

ADE(2022-24)KSF-30 MASOOMA 1620 3.33 

ADE(2022-24)KSF-31 PALWASHA 1632 3.39 

ADE(2022-24)KSF-32 SAKEENA - Drop Out 

ADE(2022-24)KSF-33 AALIA RAHMAT - Drop Out 

 

GOVT: COLLEGE OF ELEMENTARY EDUCATION (BOYS), QUETTA 
 ADE, 2 YEARS, SESSION FALL (2022-2024)  

Roll No Name 
Marks Obtained Out 

of 2200 
CGPA Out of 4.00 

FALL(2022)202301 MUHIBULLAH 1802 3.82 

FALL(2022)202303 JAMAL KHAN 1360 2.14 

FALL(2022)202304 NAVEED HUSSAIN 1628 3.27 

FALL(2022)202305 MEHAR ALI 1732 3.63 

FALL(2022)202306 ABDUL KHALIQ 1484 2.73 

FALL(2022)202307 ISRAR AHMED 1797 3.71 

FALL(2022)202308 MUHAMMAD AZHARUD DIN - Drop Out 

FALL(2022)202309 ASHRAF KHAN 1757 3.55 

FALL(2022)202310 IZHARUD DIN 1824 3.78 

FALL(2022)202313 MUHAMMAD AHMED 1722 3.60 

FALL(2022)202314 ABIDULLAH 1560 2.96 

FALL(2022)202315 SYED ALTAF SHAH 1523 2.86 

FALL(2022)202316 AMIR FARAZ AHMED 1599 3.09 

FALL(2022)202317 GOHAR KHAN 1498 2.73 

FALL(2022)202318 SAMIULLAH - Drop Out 

FALL(2022)202319 MASOOD AHMED - Drop Out 

FALL(2022)202320 SYED FAYYAZ AHMED 1394 2.35 

FALL(2022)202321 SYED ABDUL KHALIQ 1425 2.50 
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Roll No Name 
Marks Obtained Out 

of 2200 
CGPA Out of 4.00 

FALL(2022)202322 SALEEM AHMED 1671 3.39 

FALL(2022)202323 MUHAMMAD HANEEF 1611 3.22 

FALL(2022)202324 MUHAMMAD IDREES 1581 3.05 

FALL(2022)202326 UZAIR 1846 3.76 

FALL(2022)202327 MUHAMMAD NOOR 1466 2.65 

FALL(2022)202329 SYED MUHAMMAD NAVEES 1525 2.90 

FALL(2022)202330 MUHAMMAD ARSALAN - Drop Out 

FALL(2022)202331 TARIQ GHANI 1414 2.44 

FALL(2022)202332 AFTAB AHMED 1440 2.56 

FALL(2022)202333 ABDULLAH - Drop Out 

FALL(2022)202334 
ARBAB MUHAMMAD 
ARSALAN 1493 2.74 

FALL(2022)202335 MUHAMMAD SALMAN 1565 2.97 

FALL(2022)202339 SYED NAZAKAT SHAH 1450 2.57 

FALL(2022)202340 ATIQUR REHMAN KHAN 1421 2.47 

FALL(2022)202341 MEER AHMED - Drop Out 

FALL(2022)202343 SHAKEEL AHMED 1354 2.18 

FALL(2022)202344 SYED IMRAN KHAN 1473 2.70 

FALL(2022)202345 REHMATULLAH 
- 

Failed in Teaching 
of Science 

FALL(2022)202347 AKRAM KHAN 1609 3.20 

FALL(2022)202348 SYED NAIMATULLAH - Drop Out 

FALL(2022)202349 MUHAMMAD UMER 1635 3.27 

FALL(2022)202350 MUHAMMAD QASIM - Drop Out 

FALL(2022)202352 ABRARULLAH AGHA 1650 3.35 

FALL(2022)202353 MUHAMMAD SALEEM 1500 2.78 

FALL(2022)202354 QAIM KHAN 1481 2.73 

FALL(2022)202355 ABDUL KHALIQ 1458 2.62 

FALL(2022)202356 MAQBOOL AHMAD - Drop Out 

FALL(2022)202357 NAIMATULLAH 1517 2.79 

FALL(2022)202358 SAJID RAHIM 1526 2.87 

FALL(2022)202359 MUHAMMAD SHAKIR 1475 2.61 
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Roll No Name 
Marks Obtained Out 

of 2200 
CGPA Out of 4.00 

FALL(2022)202361 SANAULLAH  1510 2.83 

FALL(2022)202362 SHABEER AHMED 1495 2.82 

FALL(2022)202363 SHAH ZAIB 1368 2.23 

FALL(2022)202364 MUHAMMAD TARIQ - Drop Out 

FALL(2022)202365 ABDUL LATEEF 1444 2.55 

FALL(2022)202366 SALMAN SATTAR - Drop Out 

FALL(2022)202367 SHAH ZAIB  - Drop Out 

FALL(2022)202368 MEHMOOD UL HASSAN 1444 2.53 

 

GOVT: COLLEGE OF ELEMENTARY EDUCATION (MALE), LORALAI 
 ADE, 2 YEARS, SESSION FALL (2022-2024)  

Roll No Name 
Marks Obtained 

Out of 2200 
CGPA Out of 4.00 

ADE(M-2022-24)001  ABDULLAH JAN 1936 3.95 

ADE(M-2022-24)002  GUL ZAMAN 2034 4.00 

ADE(M-2022-24)003  WAKEEL AHMED 1932 3.93 

ADE(M-2022-24)004  ANWAR SHAH 2079 4.00 

ADE(M-2022-24)005  KHALIQ DIN 1864 3.80 

ADE(M-2022-24)006  IJAZ UL HAQ 1863 3.85 

ADE(M-2022-24)007  GHULAM SADDIQUE 1887 3.88 

ADE(M-2022-24)008  SHAH MUHAMMAD  1889 3.82 

ADE(M-2022-24)009  FATEH MUHAMMAD 1853 3.87 

ADE(M-2022-24)010  MUHAMMAD USMAN 1878 3.91 

ADE(M-2022-24)011  SADDAM HUSSAIN 1961 3.95 

ADE(M-2022-24)012  SHER AFGHAN 1781 3.63 

ADE(M-2022-24)013  SYED AZRAN SHAH 1811 3.80 

 

GOVT: COLLEGE OF ELEMENTARY EDUCATION (FEMALE), LORALAI 
 ADE, 2 YEARS, SESSION FALL (2022-2024)  

Roll No Name 
Marks Obtained 

Out of 2200 
CGPA Out of 4.00 

ADE(F-2022-24)001  ROZINA BIBI 2117 4.00 

ADE(F-2022-24)002  MUSKAN CHARSHEEN 1991 3.97 
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Roll No Name 
Marks Obtained 

Out of 2200 
CGPA Out of 4.00 

ADE(F-2022-24)003  HAJIRA BIBI 1923 3.92 

ADE(F-2022-24)004  NADIA AAMIR 1989 4.00 

ADE(F-2022-24)005  SADIQA BIBI 1982 4.00 

ADE(F-2022-24)006  RAHEELA BIBI 1979 3.97 

ADE(F-2022-24)007  MUSHARFA RAHEEM 2014 3.89 

ADE(F-2022-24)008  HALEEMA BIBI 2044 3.96 

ADE(F-2022-24)009  KOMAL WASEEM 1921 3.96 

ADE(F-2022-24)010  PALWASHA BIBI 1959 3.96 

ADE(F-2022-24)011  ZUBAIDA DAWOOD 1923 3.95 

ADE(F-2022-24)012  SAQIBA BIBI 1992 3.98 

 

GOVT: COLLEGE OF ELEMENTARY EDUCATION (MALE), NUSHKI 
 ADE, 2 YEARS, SESSION FALL (2022-2024)  

Roll No Name 
Marks Obtained Out 

of 2200 
CGPA Out of 4.00 

01/M-NKI.2022. SIKANDAR SHAH 1716 3.56 

02/M-NKI.2022. NAIMATULLAH 1687 3.50 

03/M-NKI.2022. SAJJAD AHMED 393 0.70 

04/M-NKI.2022. MOHAMMAD ASIM 1818 3.78 

05/M-NKI.2022. SYED RIZWAN SHAH - Drop Out 

06/M-NKI.2022. SAMI ULLAH 1639 3.35 

07/M-NKI.2022. GUL MUHAMMAD  1408 2.42 

08/M-NKI.2022. ABDUL BASIT - Drop Out 

09/M-NKI.2022. SHAH DOSTAIN KHAN 1541 3.01 

10/M-NKI.2022. SALMAN KHAN - Drop Out 

11/M-NKI.2022. ALI NAWAZ 1371 2.20 

12/M-NKI.2022. MOHAMMAD FAHEEM 1591 3.19 

13/M-NKI.2022. ADEEL  1687 3.61 

14/M-NKI.2022. ZUBIAR AHMED 1356 2.16 

15/M-NKI.2022. INAYATULLAH - Drop Out 

16/M-NKI.2022. BALACH KHAN - Drop Out 

17/M-NKI.2022. MARJAN - Drop Out 
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Roll No Name 
Marks Obtained Out 

of 2200 
CGPA Out of 4.00 

18/M-NKI.2022. SYED ZAHID SHAH - Drop Out 

19/M-NKI.2022. ZOHAIB AHMED 1366 2.22 

20/M-NKI.2022. EJAZ AHMED 1668 3.43 

21/M-NKI.2022. ALI ASGHAR  1903 3.93 

 

GOVT: COLLEGE OF ELEMENTARY EDUCATION (FEMALE), NUSHKI 
 ADE, 2 YEARS, SESSION FALL (2022-2024)  

Roll No Name 
Marks Obtained Out 

of 2200 
CGPA Out of 4.00 

01/F-NKI-2022 RASHIDA 1955 4.00 

02/F-NKI-2022 NAZIA BALOCH 2134 4.00 

03/F-NKI-2022 SHERBANO MENGAL 2136 4.00 

04/F-NKI-2022 RUQIA 2070 4.00 

05/F-NKI-2022 NOREEN 2099 4.00 

06/F-NKI-2022 BIBI SABINA 2091 4.00 

07/F-NKI-2022 NAHEEDA 1972 4.00 

08/F-NKI-2022 RUQYYA 2029 4.00 

09/F-NKI-2022 GULMINA 2098 4.00 

10/F-NKI-2022 IQRA  1954 3.98 

11/F-NKI-2022 BUSHRA  2038 4.00 

12/F-NKI-2022 TAJ JAN 1879 3.93 

13/F-NKI-2022 YASMEEN MENGAL 1806 3.80 

14/F-NKI-2022 AMEENA 1574 2.99 

15/F-NKI-2022 GUL AFRA - Drop Out 

16/F-NKI-2022 MOAIZMA 1511 2.86 

17/F-NKI-2022 RASHEEDA  1719 3.60 

18/F-NKI-2022 BIBI FOZIA 1882 3.99 

19/F-NKI-2022 NABEELA 1520 2.83 

20/F-NKI-2022 ASMA 1937 3.95 

21/F-NKI-2022 SUMMYA 1968 3.98 

22/F-NKI-2022 MAJIDA  1534 2.91 

23/F-NKI-2022 SAQIMA YOUSAF - Drop Out 
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Roll No Name 
Marks Obtained Out 

of 2200 
CGPA Out of 4.00 

24/F-NKI-2022 HABIBA 1960 3.99 

25/F-NKI-2022 KAUSAR  1786 3.75 

26/F-NKI-2022 NUSRAT  1451 2.59 

27/F-NKI-2022 ASMA 1962 4.00 

28/F-NKI-2022 NAZISH KANWAL 1788 3.80 

29/F-NKI-2022 MAHNOOR 1866 3.92 

30/F-NKI-2022 SALEEMA 1734 3.65 

31/F-NKI-2022 SAHIRA BANO 1780 3.80 

32/F-NKI-2022 FATIMA 1849 3.88 

33/F-NKI-2022 MEHMOONA 1495 2.72 

34/F-NKI-2022 BILQEES 1732 3.62 

35/F-NKI-2022 SAMEENA 1644 3.24 

36/F-NKI-2022 ASMA 1980 4.00 

37/F-NKI-2022 ANEESA 1654 3.41 

38/F-NKI-2022 MEHMOONA 1421 2.45 

39/F-NKI-2022 ASIMA 1594 3.15 

40/F-NKI-2022 NASIRA 1439 2.55 

41/F-NKI-2022 SAMREEN 1504 2.82 

42/F-NKI-2022 SANIA ALEEM 1398 2.34 

43/F-NKI-2022 SHAGUFFTA 1775 3.75 

44/F-NKI-2022 AMREEN 1647 3.29 

45/F-NKI-2022 MARIA HASSAN 2031 4.00 

 

GOVT: COLLEGE OF ELEMENTARY EDUCATION (MALE), PANJGUR 
 ADE, 2 YEARS, SESSION FALL (2022-2024)  

Roll No Name 
Marks Obtained 

Out of 2200 
CGPA Out of 4.00 

ADE-PAN-M/401 ABDUL RAHMAN - Drop Out 

ADE-PAN-M/402 KAMIL BARKAT 1668 3.29 

ADE-PAN-M/403 MUHI UD DIN 1419 2.35 

ADE-PAN-M/404 ZAMEER SAHMED 1567 2.90 

ADE-PAN-M/405 FAHAD ANWAR 1390 2.28 



Semester Cell 
Examination Department  
UNIVERSITY OF BALOCHISTAN, QUETTA         Ph: 92-81-9211108 

 

Roll No Name 
Marks Obtained 

Out of 2200 
CGPA Out of 4.00 

ADE-PAN-M/406 ZIA UR RAHMAN 1331 2.10 

ADE-PAN-M/407 JASIM MANZOOR 1435 2.47 

ADE-PAN-M/408 MAIRAJ DAD 1416 2.32 

ADE-PAN-M/409 TAYYAB ZAHID 1535 2.81 

ADE-PAN-M/410 JAHAN ZAIB 1514 2.84 

ADE-PAN-M/411 SHEERAZ ESSA 1463 2.58 

ADE-PAN-M/412 HABIBULLAH 1477 2.68 

ADE-PAN-M/413 IFTIKHAR AHMED 1469 2.64 

ADE-PAN-M/414 AMAR SAMAD 1570 2.91 

ADE-PAN-M/415 MASOON HAMEED 1429 2.40 

ADE-PAN-M/416 ADEEL AHMED 1367 2.25 

ADE-PAN-M/417 SHAH MEER - Drop Out 

ADE-PAN-M/418 AJAZ ANWAR - Drop Out 

ADE-PAN-M/419 MUHIB ULLAH 1442 2.95 

ADE-PAN-M/420 DILAWAR 1421 2.40 

ADE-PAN-M/421 SAFI ULLAH  1479 2.66 

ADE-PAN-M/422 ABDUL SATTAR 1530 2.80 

ADE-PAN-M/423 ALI  1466 2.60 

ADE-PAN-M/424 SOHAIL AHMED 1512 2.69 

ADE-PAN-M/425 MUHAMMAD AFZAL 1370 2.18 

ADE-PAN-M/426 ABDUL GHAFOOR 1546 2.97 

ADE-PAN-M/427 MUHAMMAD AYUB 1804 3.67 

ADE-PAN-M/428 ABDUL AHAD - Drop Out 

ADE-PAN-M/429 JAFAR ALI 1464 2.55 

ADE-PAN-M/430 MUZAHER ALI 1353 2.13 

ADE-PAN-M/431 SHEHZAD MOHSIN 1390 2.32 

ADE-PAN-M/432 ABDULLAH 1381 2.22 

ADE-PAN-M/433 MUHAMMAD JAN 1400 2.34 

ADE-PAN-M/434 WAQAR AHMED 1402 2.34 

ADE-PAN-M/435 MUHAMMAD SADIQ 1444 2.49 



Semester Cell 
Examination Department  
UNIVERSITY OF BALOCHISTAN, QUETTA         Ph: 92-81-9211108 

 

Roll No Name 
Marks Obtained 

Out of 2200 
CGPA Out of 4.00 

ADE-PAN-M/436 IMAM HUSSAIN 1395 2.33 

ADE-PAN-M/437 MOHIB ULLAH 1379 2.30 

ADE-PAN-M/438 DAD KHUDA 1437 2.42 

ADE-PAN-M/439 YASIR ALI - Drop Out 

ADE-PAN-M/440 WALI ULLAH 1387 2.25 

ADE-PAN-M/441 SADAM HUSSAIN 1480 2.67 

ADE-PAN-M/442 MUHSIN ALI 1330 2.04 

ADE-PAN-M/443 MUSHAHID HUSSAIN 1389 2.27 

ADE-PAN-M/444 SAFIULLAH 1343 2.06 

 

GOVT: COLLEGE OF ELEMENTARY EDUCATION (FEMALE), PANJGUR 
 ADE, 2 YEARS, SESSION FALL (2022-2024)  

Roll No Name 
Marks Obtained 

Out of 2200 
CGPA Out of 4.00 

ADE-PAN-F/445 AYESHA TAHIR 1625 3.10 

ADE-PAN-F/446 MARYAM  - Absent in Comprehensive 

ADE-PAN-F/447 FAZILA 1527 2.85 

ADE-PAN-F/448 ZAREENA 1501 2.65 

ADE-PAN-F/449 SHEHNAZ PAZEER 1565 2.94 

ADE-PAN-F/450 RIZWANA 1463 2.53 

ADE-PAN-F/451 MEHRAN GUL 1500 2.65 

ADE-PAN-F/452 TAHIRA RAZIQ 1844 3.74 

ADE-PAN-F/453 ASIMA - Drop Out 

ADE-PAN-F/454 TANZEELA 1640 3.09 

ADE-PAN-F/455 FARYAL YAQOOB 1769 3.64 

ADE-PAN-F/456 AYESHA ATEEQ 1716 3.39 

ADE-PAN-F/457 AQSA MUNEER 1659 3.26 

ADE-PAN-F/458 AFSANA 1728 3.40 

ADE-PAN-F/459 MINA MANZOOR 1642 3.22 

ADE-PAN-F/460 SHAIZA SIRAJ 1504 2.73 

ADE-PAN-F/461 GUNJ GUL 1641 3.17 

ADE-PAN-F/462 GUL KHAND 1665 3.29 



Semester Cell 
Examination Department  
UNIVERSITY OF BALOCHISTAN, QUETTA         Ph: 92-81-9211108 

 

Roll No Name 
Marks Obtained 

Out of 2200 
CGPA Out of 4.00 

ADE-PAN-F/463 GUL NAZ 1766 3.48 

ADE-PAN-F/464 ATTIA 1583 2.92 

ADE-PAN-F/465 CHANDINI 1688 3.39 

ADE-PAN-F/466 SADIA 1589 3.08 

ADE-PAN-F/467 SANA GUL - Absent in Comprehensive 

ADE-PAN-F/468 FATIMA IRSHAD 2006 3.85 

ADE-PAN-F/469 MAH GUL  1528 2.82 

ADE-PAN-F/470 NAILA 1652 3.23 

ADE-PAN-F/471 MEHREEN 1487 2.60 

ADE-PAN-F/472 MAHLIKA 1687 3.31 

ADE-PAN-F/473 MAHPARA 1716 3.48 

ADE-PAN-F/474 NOOR BEGUM 1584 3.07 

ADE-PAN-F/475 MEHR ZADI 1472 2.60 

ADE-PAN-F/476 SHABANA 1441 2.52 

ADE-PAN-F/477 MUBINA  1796 3.58 

ADE-PAN-F/478 ALIA  1545 2.89 

ADE-PAN-F/479 SAIMA 1417 2.36 

ADE-PAN-F/480 MADINA 1437 2.48 

ADE-PAN-F/481 HUZAIMA 1436 2.44 

ADE-PAN-F/482 HAFSA  1469 2.57 

ADE-PAN-F/483 NIGAH - Absent in Comprehensive 

ADE-PAN-F/484 MAHGANJ - Drop Out 

ADE-PAN-F/485 BUSHRA 1540 2.80 

ADE-PAN-F/486 SAIMA 1491 2.63 

ADE-PAN-F/487 SHUMAILA SABIR 1679 3.36 

ADE-PAN-F/488 KULSOOM 1480 2.58 

ADE-PAN-F/489 GULLSUM 1540 2.91 

ADE-PAN-F/490 ALISHAH 1499 2.75 

ADE-PAN-F/491 DUR JAN IBRAHIM 1468 2.50 

ADE-PAN-F/492 KHADIJA 1522 2.80 



Semester Cell 
Examination Department  
UNIVERSITY OF BALOCHISTAN, QUETTA         Ph: 92-81-9211108 

 

Roll No Name 
Marks Obtained 

Out of 2200 
CGPA Out of 4.00 

ADE-PAN-F/493 KHADIJA 1450 2.38 

ADE-PAN-F/494 UZEFA 1411 2.33 

ADE-PAN-F/495 RAHIMA 1439 2.46 

ADE-PAN-F/496 ASIFA 1531 2.79 

ADE-PAN-F/497 BIBI NAZ 1535 2.79 

ADE-PAN-F/498 ANEESA SALEEM 1599 2.99 

ADE-PAN-F/499 ASIFA 1592 3.00 

ADE-PAN-F/500 FAIZA 1493 2.58 

ADE-PAN-F/501 SHAMMA ZIA 1537 2.80 

ADE-PAN-F/502 NAZISH 1448 2.54 

ADE-PAN-F/503 BAKHTAWAR 1502 2.75 

ADE-PAN-F/504 TILAH 1429 2.40 

ADE-PAN-F/505 HUMERA - Drop Out 

ADE-PAN-F/506 NABEELA AKHTAR 1625 3.26 

ADE-PAN-F/507 SUMIA GUL 1411 2.34 

ADE-PAN-F/508 NAZIA HASSAN - Absent in Comprehensive 

ADE-PAN-F/509 NAGHEENA 1493 2.73 

ADE-PAN-F/510 KHADIJA 1306 2.06 

ADE-PAN-F/511 SHABINA 1471 2.64 

ADE-PAN-F/512 SUMAN GUL 1608 3.21 

ADE-PAN-F/513 AYESHA  1417 2.44 

 

GOVT: COLLEGE OF ELEMENTARY EDUCATION (MALE), MASTUNG 
 ADE, 2 YEARS, SESSION FALL (2022-2024)  

Roll No Name 
Marks Obtained 

Out of 2200 
CGPA Out of 4.00 

ADE-MAS-M-101 ALI KHAN - Drop Out 

ADE-MAS-M-102 AZIZ ULLAH 1571 3.05 

ADE-MAS-M-105 SHAYAN ARIF - Drop Out 

ADE-MAS-M-107 FAISAL AHMED 1571 3.03 

ADE-MAS-M-108 IMRAN ULLAH 1590 3.10 

ADE-MAS-M-109 IMDAD ALI 1498 2.77 



Semester Cell 
Examination Department  
UNIVERSITY OF BALOCHISTAN, QUETTA         Ph: 92-81-9211108 

 

Roll No Name 
Marks Obtained 

Out of 2200 
CGPA Out of 4.00 

ADE-MAS-M-110 FAISAL RAHEEM - Drop Out 

ADE-MAS-M-111 AFTAB AHMED - Drop Out 

ADE-MAS-M-112 GHULAM FAROOQ 1510 2.76 

ADE-MAS-M-113 RIAZ AHMED - R/L 

ADE-MAS-M-115 AMEER HAMZA 1584 3.15 

ADE-MAS-M-118 FAYYAZ AHMED - R/L 

ADE-MAS-M-119 SHAKEEL AHMED - Drop Out 

ADE-MAS-M-120 MUHAMMAD AMJAD - Drop Out 

ADE-MAS-M-122 MUSHTAQUE AHMED 1521 2.88 

ADE-MAS-M-123 ABDUL QADEER - R/L 

ADE-MAS-M-124 AMIR KHAN ZAKI - Drop Out 

 

GOVT: COLLEGE OF ELEMENTARY EDUCATION (FEMALE), MASTUNG 
 ADE, 2 YEARS, SESSION FALL (2022-2024)  

Roll No Name 
Marks Obtained 

Out of 2200 
CGPA Out of 4.00 

ADE-MAS-F-201 SHAZIA  1668 3.45 

ADE-MAS-F-202 HUMAIRA - Drop Out 

ADE-MAS-F-205 BIBI JAMILA 1666 3.51 

ADE-MAS-F-206 ZAHIDA 1621 3.34 

ADE-MAS-F-207 NAGINA 1581 3.16 

ADE-MAS-F-208 BIBI AYESHA 1600 3.19 

ADE-MAS-F-209 YUSRA KHALIL - Drop Out 

ADE-MAS-F-210 SABA AMAN 1652 3.47 

ADE-MAS-F-211 IQRA FAROOQ 1710 3.60 

ADE-MAS-F-212 BIBI TASNEEM  1718 3.67 

ADE-MAS-F-213 HASINA GUL 1635 3.39 

ADE-MAS-F-214 IQRA 1652 3.41 

ADE-MAS-F-215 MARIYA 1688 3.58 

ADE-MAS-F-216 SIRTARA 1628 3.37 

ADE-MAS-F-217 UM E ROMAN 1677 3.55 

ADE-MAS-F-218 BIBI RAKIA 1540 2.98 



Semester Cell 
Examination Department  
UNIVERSITY OF BALOCHISTAN, QUETTA         Ph: 92-81-9211108 

 

Roll No Name 
Marks Obtained 

Out of 2200 
CGPA Out of 4.00 

ADE-MAS-F-219 BIBI AYESHA 1646 3.40 

ADE-MAS-F-220 IQRA NOOR 1603 3.24 

ADE-MAS-F-221 ZAIB UN NISA 1637 3.39 

ADE-MAS-F-222 SANA GUL - Drop Out 

ADE-MAS-F-223 AFSANA  1653 3.45 

ADE-MAS-F-224 AASMA SULTAN 1628 3.38 

ADE-MAS-F-226 SABA SATTAR 1663 3.45 

ADE-MAS-F-227 NIMRA SYED 1713 3.68 

ADE-MAS-F-228 BIBI SAFIRA 1582 3.14 

ADE-MAS-F-229 BIBI SUMERA 1574 3.12 

ADE-MAS-F-230 HALEEMA 1558 3.03 

ADE-MAS-F-231 RUQIA 1600 3.20 

ADE-MAS-F-232 SUMAIRA FAIZ 1642 3.39 

ADE-MAS-F-233 EMMA QUDOOS 1660 3.52 

ADE-MAS-F-234 NAZISH KHAN 1629 3.33 

ADE-MAS-F-235 RABIL  1650 3.41 

ADE-MAS-F-236 MAH JABEEN 1587 3.18 

ADE-MAS-F-237 SAIRA 1548 3.00 

ADE-MAS-F-238 GULSHAN 1589 3.16 

ADE-MAS-F-239 BIBI NAZNEEN 1476 2.67 

ADE-MAS-F-240 BIBI ZANIB 1562 3.08 

ADE-MAS-F-241 NAZ BIBI 1449 2.53 

ADE-MAS-F-242 NASRAT SHAHEEN 1476 2.67 

ADE-MAS-F-243 FAZILA 1548 3.02 

ADE-MAS-F-244 KAINAT KHALID 1616 3.32 

ADE-MAS-F-245 BIBI ZAHRA 1693 3.62 

ADE-MAS-F-246 NIMRA 1719 3.62 

 

GOVT: COLLEGE OF EDUCATION (MALE), QUETTA 
 ADE, 2 YEARS, SESSION (2023-2025)  

Roll No Name 
Marks Obtained Out 

of 2200 
CGPA Out of 4.00 



Semester Cell 
Examination Department  
UNIVERSITY OF BALOCHISTAN, QUETTA         Ph: 92-81-9211108 

 

Roll No Name 
Marks Obtained Out 

of 2200 
CGPA Out of 4.00 

ADE-2022-01 SAMIULLAH  1492 2.72 

ADE-2022-02 MUHAMMAD HUZAIFA 1831 3.64 

ADE-2022-03 ABDUL RAHIM 1781 3.70 

ADE-2022-04 ABDUL ZAHOOR 1460 2.57 

ADE-2022-05 ADNAN AHMED 1486 2.75 

ADE-2022-06 ALI ASGHAR - Deceased  

 

GOVT: COLLEGE OF EDUCATION (FEMALE), QUETTA 
 ADE, 2 YEARS, SESSION (2023-2025)  

Roll No Name 
Marks Obtained Out 

of 2200 
CGPA Out of 4.00 

ADE-2022-08 TRAWISH FATIMA 1984 4.00 

ADE-2022-09 JAVERIYA 1434 2.50 

ADE-2022-10 AYESHA 1588 3.11 

 

GOVT: COLLEGE OF ELEMENTARY EDUCATION FOR GIRLS, PISHIN 
 ADE, 2 YEARS, SESSION (2023-2025)  

Roll No Name 
Marks Obtained 

Out of 2200 
CGPA Out of 4.00 

192 BIBI RUKHSANA 2023 4.00 

193 LAIBA IKRAM 1981 3.95 

194 SPOZMAI 1885 3.84 

195 MALIKA NOMAN 1943 3.91 

196 BIBI MUQADDAS 1936 3.94 

197 IQRA SHAH 1975 3.99 

198 BIBI KAFIA 1919 3.92 

199 FARMEENA - Drop Out 

200 BIBI MATLUBA 1903 3.87 

201 NOORIA 1928 3.91 

202 FEHMIDA - Drop Out 

203 BIBI FARWANA 1834 3.76 

204 KALSOOM BIBI 1854 3.74 

205 SPOZMI 1967 3.96 



Semester Cell 
Examination Department  
UNIVERSITY OF BALOCHISTAN, QUETTA         Ph: 92-81-9211108 

 

Roll No Name 
Marks Obtained 

Out of 2200 
CGPA Out of 4.00 

206 BIBI NABILA 1766 3.52 

207 BIBI HABIBA 1997 3.97 

208 NADIA  1941 3.97 

209 SUMAYA 1950 3.99 

210 MAJABEEN 1648 3.20 

211 BIBI FARZANA - Drop Out 

212 SHAHIDA QADIR 1764 3.58 

213 TANZILA 1961 3.99 

214 BIBI SAWERA - Failed in G. Math  

215 NAHILA 1969 3.98 

216 ZARGHOONA 1937 3.96 

217 BRASHNA ALAM 1760 3.54 

218 SHAZIA - Drop Out 

219 BAKHTZAMINA 1961 3.95 

220 HUMIRA - Drop Out 

 

 


